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Royal Parks

Royal Bank

Presented by
Half §=

Team

RBC Capital Markets International
Incubeta Mixed 2
Bloomberg Mix1
Whitehall

WI/R/B Mixed

AIG Mixed

Efficio Violet Team

Allen & Overy

Efficio Blue team

BNP Paribas Exane 1
Balyasny Mixed 1
Latham Team C
Leicester Square
Marriott Mixed Team
Quorn Mixed Team
Efficio Yellow team
Duchy of Cornwall
Rathbons mixed

Ropes & Gray

Pink Team

Ambro Mixed

dnata UK

Kingsley Napley Mixed 1
Kingsley Napley Mixed 2
Incubeta Mixed 1
Variotherm

Rollings Butt LLP
Wolfgang's turtles
Franco Manca Mixed Team
CBOE Mixed

Home House Mixed
Balysany Mixed 1

USS - Universities Superannuation Scheme
Warburg Pincus Team
Bloomberg Mix3
Centerview Mixed

QEB Hollis Whiteman Mixed
Latham Team A

Polar Capital Mixed
Efficio emerald team
Convex Mixed

Efficio Indigo Team
RBC GAM Mixed Team
Yahoo 2

Phoenix

MND Association Mixed
Grunethal Mixed
Brunswick Mixed

TJM Mixed

Bloomberg Mix2

Efficio Turquoise team
Franco Manca Mixed 2 Team

Time

06:53:16
07:01:22
07:02:02
07:02:54
07:09:45
07:17:29
07:20:59
07:25:18
07:26:38
07:32:30
07:38:37
07:48:06
07:52:01
07:59:20
07:59:43
08:01:32
08:05:16
08:08:39
08:17:40
08:22:52
08:24:36
08:25:55
08:26:01
08:31:00
08:48:36
08:51:45
09:11:15
09:17:52
09:27:58
09:32:23
01:41:52
03:36:16
03:38:49
03:40:21
05:14:04
05:21:25
05:27:25
05:31:27
05:31:36
05:37:01
05:37:45
05:40:26
05:44:23
05:45:40
06:07:38
06:18:46
06:23:15
06:30:41
06:37:35
06:41:45
07:03:55
08:40:09

MIXED TEAMS RESULT

1st Member

William Morlock (01:26:56)
Kevin Rea (01:25:24)

Qisin O Malley Daly (01:26:15)
Yves Hendrickx (01:23:16)
Edward Jones (01:28:02)
Charlie Kitson (01:34:51)
Viktor Pungs (01:40:19)
Simon Brown (01:28:33)
Daniel Goldsmith (01:39:59)
Arnaud Giblat (01:22:01)

Francesco Di Giambattista (01:18:16)

Felix Buddee (01:30:11)
Charlie Holligan (01:48:11)
Orazio Lucia (01:42:00)

Neil Thomas (01:37:48)
Johan Almgren (01:37:21)
Sonja King (01:53:28)

Tom Gerrard (01:34:50)
Rupert Winlaw (01:31:38)
lyad Zimmo (01:56:07)
Rowan Watkins (01:36:33)
Lawrence Cockburn (01:47:40)
Ricky Lee (02:02:23)

Rosie Gibson (01:34:27)
Harry Timms (01:36:23)
Alexander Watzek (01:48:24)
Ross Mcnaught (01:48:22)
Thor Olsen (01:54:16)

Steve Smith (01:31:40)
Edward Hughes (01:56:21)
Dawit Hale (01:41:52)

Stuart Evans (01:41:51)
Nicola Fox-simms (01:55:39)
Michael Twaddle (01:46:47)
Andrew Deniszczyc (01:39:26)
Hadleigh Beals (01:41:49)
Paul Wakerley (01:35:38)
Gareth Williams (01:48:22)
Matt Coupland (01:24:32)
Younes Taleb (01:54:20)
Bradley Skingle (01:47:03)
Simon Deutsch (01:40:33)
Jimmy Haynes (01:43:43)
Nicholas Mclellan (01:50:37)
Jack Edwards (01:56:14)
Clint Johnston (01:39:03)
Daniel Lyness (01:55:11)
Andrew Porter (02:05:19)
Adam Spackman01 (02:04:26)
Monica Ho (01:57:22)
Thomas Wouters (01:50:00)
Lorenzo Amico (02:28:29)

2nd Member

David Nadel (01:35:34)
Richard Mcknight (01:47:16)
James Scotney (01:34:13)
Robin Den Hartog (01:45:05)
Dami Oni (01:38:12)
Charlotte Lach (01:47:09)
Kate Powell (01:51:24)

Mark Dean (01:39:57)

Axel Wimby (01:56:25)

Giulio Pescatore (01:38:04)
Nikki Lloyd (01:49:05)
Phoebe Richardson (01:56:03)
Bill Oates (01:48:30)

Agne Martisiute (02:06:02)
James Keller (01:49:24)

Amy Jones (01:45:56)
George Beechener (01:45:18)
Gareth Brewer (01:41:13)

Snaebjoern Valur Olafsson (01:46:44)

Loy Chen (01:52:53)
Angel Galindo (01:48:09)
Mark Gray (02:00:06)
Tom Beak (02:04:02)
Andreas White (02:08:57)
Jake Peters (02:15:57)
Max Sullivan (02:12:03)
Natalie Rose (02:15:05)
Stephanie Wen (02:28:59)
Lauren Gimber (02:00:54)
Letitia Meenan (02:07:36)

Patrick O'malley (01:54:25)
Tom Hewitt (01:43:10)
Christian Turner (01:53:34)
Tomasz Townsend (01:42:18)
Rebecca Markham (01:48:12)
Kathryn Hughes (01:58:02)
Jennifer Gascoyne (01:48:21)
Adeola Hamzat (01:55:41)
Katya Aslanidi (01:55:15)

Nell Mcandrew-noon (01:51:35)
Rebecca Saunders (01:51:24)
Imogen Reed (01:50:00)
Richard Heho (01:58:54)
Michela Bariletti (02:03:13)
Shane Mcgillion (01:42:29)
Hilary Baseley (02:04:21)
Rachael Layfield (02:10:20)
Panayot Vasilev (02:10:40)
Kubilay Kahveci (02:05:11)
Sofia Smorgoni (02:00:35)
Emad Rashed (02:53:12)

3rd Member

Maggie Voigt (01:43:03)
Claire Mcloughlin (01:47:15)
Olga Preksina (02:02:09)
Anna Back (01:51:35)

Lizzie Mott (01:51:48)
Anthony Baldwin (01:53:42)
Matthew Shilton (01:56:23)
Louisa Ingham (02:00:47)
Barbara Guignard (01:56:36)
Anna Schumacher (01:58:56)
Justin Kew (02:09:06)
Nicole Lim (02:11:35)

Teresa Delgado De Las Heras (02:00:¢

Quentin Calvet (01:51:49)
Shaunagh Linnane (01:51:44)
Mahmud Rahman (02:00:18)
Claire Saunders (01:56:39)
Annabelle Billington (02:27:20)
Alma Yasin (02:29:32)

Sarah Weston (02:00:18)

Julia Hemmings (02:28:17)
Deimantas Janciukas (02:17:56)
Anna Shonfeld (02:09:38)
Laura Draperi (02:22:29)
Bridget Hoepner (02:23:05)
Leah Sullivan (02:19:16)
Steve Butt (02:16:22)
Wolfgang Rueth (02:26:23)
Agne Guokaite (02:47:02)
Michael Ryan (02:15:43)

Kripa Gurung (01:52:20)
Kate Stead (01:51:24)
William Cholerton (01:53:45)
Sarah Youssefi (01:54:44)
Stephen Amoah (02:11:23)
Patrick Mac Cabe (01:47:26)
Lucy Reedy (01:59:07)
Caroline Brohman (02:08:29)
Charlotte Mackenzie (02:10:40)
Carina Moran (01:56:09)
Holly Steward (02:08:11)
Catherine Haynes (02:57:14)
Sathish Kolli (02:23:43)
Claire Walsh (02:15:02)

Annabelle Meyer Ahouiyek (02:22:29)

Amine Haddaoui (02:39:12)
Maggie Murray (03:13:20)
Martina Perropane (03:18:28)

4th Member

Patricia Ganning (02:07:43)
Sally Laycock (02:01:27)
Sandrine Foldvari (01:59:25)
Louise Hadcocks (02:02:58)
Lydia Kelly (02:11:43)

Helen Bloy (02:01:47)

Emma Griffin (01:52:53)
Kirsty Taylor (02:16:01)
Harriet Speller (01:53:38)
Joan Lim (02:33:29)

Jessica Schenendorf (02:22:10)
Nassef Ghazy (02:10:17)
Hannah Parker (02:14:38)
Jonathan Scoble (02:19:29)
Amanda Groves (02:40:47)
Sophie Verhoeven (02:37:57)
Alastair Martin (02:29:51)
Eve Sacks (02:25:16)

Rachel Kennedy-bilimoria (02:29:46)

Vivian Codd (02:33:34)
Carla Oliveira (02:31:37)
Elaine Edwards (02:20:13)
Jemma Garside (02:09:58)
Clifford Smith (02:25:07)
Elizabeth Sutton (02:33:11)
Cara Sanquest (02:32:02)
Ali Yarwood (02:51:26)
Veronika Riith (02:28:14)
Javed Akhtar (03:08:22)
Mary Wilkinson02 (03:12:43)

5th Member

Ahmed Kachenoura (01:41:05)
Amy-claire Short (02:03:44)
Peter Dow (01:35:55)

Dominic Boyce (01:46:18)
Sarah Reeve (02:12:24)
Oliver Kayser (02:01:56)

Niko Van Baalen (02:34:00)
Oliver Rule (01:53:39)

Niels Tholen (02:08:11)

John Parker (01:56:12)

Kristian Best (01:59:22)
Raghav Bedi (02:59:05)

Carly Nunn (03:17:04)

Henry Barnes (01:47:41)
Christopher Foo (01:55:17)
Carl Carlstrém (01:57:29)
Pedro Angel Galindo (01:50:29)
Jonathan Hobbs (02:11:53)

Clodagh Hogan (02:08:46)
Joseph Santori (02:21:49)
Peter Sullivan (02:19:16)

Elena Joannides (03:04:26)

Ida De Vico (03:08:23)

James Hewitt (01:58:34)

Charlie Cohen (01:46:24)

Zara Britten-jones (01:37:59)

Cécile Wirxel (02:36:56)

Alexane Devimeux (01:54:03)

James Longbottom (01:51:13)

6th Member

Lindsay Patrick (02:13:49)
Alastair Poole (02:06:20)
Nicolas Micheli (01:56:55)

Katie Murphy (02:37:08)

Jenny Grotepass (02:39:44)
Philip Holleyman (02:32:50)

Kimberley Stanton (03:17:03)

Eamon Gallagher (01:46:48)
Talha Saglikci (02:20:50)
Zhongtao Wang (01:56:44)

Celine Metz (02:43:18)
Laurie'elle Rawlings (03:16:14)

Samuel Wiese (01:54:55)

Michele Cirelli (01:55:29)
Emily Larkin (01:48:16)

Patrick Moran (01:57:08)



